
18-

18-

18-

18(8)

18G (1)

18G (3)

18G (3)

18G (3)

18G (2)

18G (2)

18-

18 (5)

18-

18-

18-

18-

18-

18-

18 (1)

18-

18-

18(5)

18G (1)

18G (1)

18G (1)

18(8)

18(4)

18(8)

18 (8)

18(8)

18-

18 (8)

18H

18H

11D

49

41C

33
C

23

24E

22

21E

29
B

19E

29

40A

27

7D

10A

16
D

8

44B

4

23

120

32
B

31

13
D

43A

24

35A

6C

32

38

34C

21

22B

7E

7

31D

4

15
A

12

42B

29
E

B

19
B

2

20C

23C

27

1

A

4D

10D

34

8C

3A

18
D16A

31

45

13A

37F

33
F

2C

5

32
F

37C 43D

A5

1

19D

23

36

30B

26

14

6

15
C

6
17

21B

1D

3

36B

A

3

10

5A

23F

35D
19A

23B

30D

22C

4B
3F

23

17

22A

123

18
E

40B

46

33A

A4

44F

17
C

39B

A2

20

19G

19

37B

31B

44D

2B

14
A

14

22

15

22B

37

18
B

2

43C

1

7

3

30C

9

21C

1A

36C

35E

3D

6D

20D

23C

42C

23

48

3B

33
D

22

20A

19
D

12
D

41

33

A1

12

5C

32
C

9

8D

10
B

9A13C
44A

A12

25

24

35B

14
D

12

2

11
B

1

32

22E

12A

17

23

43E

1F

A

34A

B

10
11

16

B

21

23D

3C

25A

33
E

22D

3E

38A

31A

5

42

12
C

11A

25

19H

A8

17E

8B

32
D

14

13E

13B

A6

A11

2D

10

24B

37D

35

23

1

14
E

6

26

21A
15

D

4

18

36A

15

9

23

23E

26

19I

41B

38C

4C

24D

19F

11

C

29
C

12F

18F

9C

A19

33
B

10

2

30

44C

16
C

39C

122

37A

14
B

13

31C

39

17
B

2A

28

16

18
C 43B

22C 34B

40

23B

A7

23G

2

21D

4E

5B

19E

3

36D

8

42A

18

15

20B

19
C 38B

47

7C

41A

24C 29
D

12
E

33

11

5D10
C

43
25

9B

16
B

A9

1

6B

14
C

23

11

124

17A

22D

32
E

31

44

2

23H

28

17A

15
B

19

1E

43F

12
B

30A

30

4

23J

34A

13

20

23

50

17

7A

35C

23A

7B

1B

C1

29

2E

A3

29
A

11
C

17
D

13

9D

40C

37E

38D

A1
3

8A

32
A

5

16E

39A

A10

21

22A

23I

44E

6A

20

18A

7

125

5

3

4A

34

15
E

166

35F

24

20E

8

1C

2

9

8

9A

3

4

5
6

A
1

DANIELS
DRIVE

RT. 238

KELLY STREET

LEI
GH

 RO
AD

RT. 6
37

AL
AN

N A
C O

UR
T

COLONIAL NATIONAL HISTORICAL  PARKWAY

COURT

RT.
 10

17

WALNUT DRIVE

RT.
 10

18

RT. 1019

GOOSLEY ROAD

RT. 1015

RIVERMEADE

DANIELS DRIVE

GOOSLEY ROAD

OL
D W

ILL
IAM

SB
UR

G R
OA

D

RT. 1015

RU
NN

ING
 CE

DA
R C

OU
RT

BROCK STREET
COURT

HALE CIRCLE

GOOSLEY ROAD

EM
ILY

LA
NE

RT. 1016

50'
 RIG

HT
 OF

 WA
Y

GILES LANE

BARHAM BOULEVARD

LEIGH ROAD

CRAWFORD ROAD

AL
EX

IA 
LA

NE

EM
ILY

     
     

LA
NE

MUSE LANE

AS
HT

ON
 DR

IVE

MA
GN

OL
IA L

AN
E

TO W NLE Y

RT. 238

CRAWFORD ROAD

RT. 
637

O11b-
3633
-2820

O11b-3372
-3430

O11a-1229-395 4

O11b-3782-301 2

O11b-2697
-3779

O11d-4590-240 0
P11c -0045-2346

O11b-3132
-3111

O11b-2875-444 9

O11b-2600
-3175

O11b-2859
-2811

O11a-0414-454 8

O12c-
0415-0375

O11b-3670-325 4

O11b-2731
-3535

O11b-3340
-2991

O11b-2923
-3226

O11b-3533
-2529

O11b-2878
-3015

O11d-
2559-0390

O11b-3222
-2812

O11b-3076
-3339

O11b-3019
-3749

O12c-1784-0 286

O11b-3215
-3498

O11b-
3800-2837

O11a-2426
-3755

O11a-
1105
-4401

O11a-2436
-3124

O11b-3029
-2709

O11b-3039
-3848

O11b-3725-318 2

O11b-3324-357 3

O11b-
3592-3309

O11b-2577
-3020

O11d-3489-169 2

P11c -0235-1713

O11b-3355
-3182

O11b-2644
-3382

O11b-3505
-2663

O11a-
0938
-4572

N11d-4944-1 325

O12c-
1769-0239

O11b-2713
-2917

O11d-3355-245 2

O11d-4068-179 2

O11a-2012
-3367

O11b-2854
-3265

O11d-3780
-1927

O11d-3953
-1835

O11b-4182-443 7

O09b-4277-487 5

O11b-2522
-3772

O11b-3292
-3454

O11b-
3802-2923

O11a-2459
-3254

O11b-2645
-2963

O11a-2239-339 5

O11a-0565-448 8

O11b-3424
-2685

O11b-2791-373 7

O11b-3472
-2904

O11b-2939
-3415

O11a-2418
-3496

O11d-3594-181 9

N11d-4944-1 325

O11d-3439-237 1

O11b-2714
-3343

O11d-3850
-1846

O11d-
3517
-2224

O11d-3260-0911

O11a-2060
-3447

O11d-4858-141 9

O11b-2799
-3493

O12c-1466-0 089

O12c-1628-0 303

O11a-2270
-3225

O11b-3442
-3392

O11b-2669
-3135

O11b-3118-369 5

O12c-0590-0 140

O11b-3016
-2934

O12c-1835-0 373

O11b-3619
-2655

O11b-3285
-3221

O11b-3146
-3300

P11c -0304-1041

O11b-3289
-2769

O11a-
1185
-4270

O11d-
3416-1559

O11d-3847
-2155

O12c-1560-0 188

O11b-3756-309 7

O11b-
2569-3414

O11b-2913-391 3

O11d-2646-006 7

O11a-
0775
-4680

O11b-3199
-2598

O11a-2355
-3174

N11d-4944-1 325

O11a-2220-367 1

O11a-1042-412 3

O11b-2500
-3572

O11b-2813-385 6

O11a-2319
-3333

O11b-2808
-3055

O11a-
0938
-4402

O11b-3425
-3145

O12c-
1636-0011

O12c-0962-0 147

O11b-3012
-3613

O11d-
2948-0813

O11b-3515
-3352

P12c -0217-0137

O11d-3353
-0828

O11b-
3577-3002

O11d-
3059-0647

O11a-2355
-3540

O11b-3201
-3071

O11b-2943
-2764

O11a-
0681
-4688

O11b-2529
-3215

O11b-
2993-3188

O11d-3189-101 4

O11a-
0538
-4702

O11a-
1541
-4795

O11b-2582
-3572

O11d-3888-200 3

O11a-2317-372 9

O11b-3272
-3032

O11a-
0475
-4648

O11b-3533
-3058

O11b-3084
-2893

O11d-3486
-2482

O11d-3157-071 2

O11d-3047-087 8

O11a-
0371
-4766

O12c-0550
-0199

O11b-2931
-3658

O11b-3328
-3674

O11d-
3278-0780

O11b-3872-252 0

O11b-2870
-3454

O11b-3113
-2654

O11a-
1299
-4574

O11a-0567-
4776

O11b-3088
-3569

O11b-4136-261 6

O11b-2505
-3071

O11b-2948
-2975

O11a-
1438
-4628

O11a-2488
-3444

O11a-2100
-3521

O11b-3594
-2576

O11a-
1046
-4427

O11b-3485
-3106

O11b-3357
-2726

O11b-3216
-3260

O11a-2149
-3597

O11a-1246-487 0

O11d-
4112-1446

O09b-4277-487 5

O11b-3596
-2929

O11b-2612
-3782

O11a-1350-381 8

O11b-3063
-3149

O11b-2785
-2865

O11a-2180-328 9

O11b-3407
-2948

O11b-3547
-2842

O11b-2784
-3305

O11a-1123
-4070

O11a-2389
-3294

O11b-2739
-3095

O11a-
0632
-4687

O11b-3283
-2535

N11d-4944-1 325

O11b-2660
-3562

O11d-
3750
-2045

O11b-3153
-2852

O11b-3191
-3760

O11d-3570-159 2

O11b-3007
-3377

O11d-3843-143 5

O11d-
4000
-1474

O11d-3211-1276

O11d-3024-1082

O11d-3347-1392

O11d-3637-1469

O11d-3703-1552

O11d-3777-1630

O11d-
3694-1693

O11d-3490-1404

O11d-3925-1523

819

301

120

115

130

901

113Z

300

102

403

119

100 RIVERMEADE COURT

500

121

501

110

205

323

111

112

109

109

103

102

202

111
607

218

130

107

NO ADDRESS NEEDED 406

106

3301Z

208Z

311

129

511

112

224
405

803

123

115

323

103

802

109

105

126

115

106

114

138

10801 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL HWY

503

312

503

111

116

209

210

315

124
109

309

103

121Z

105

116

329

105

213

102

307

100

317

601

511

305

124

221

118

100

607

351
5

121

103

214

131

109

107

313

3217Z

305

115

3304

100

213
Z

820

103

104

136
318

106

209

114

216

317

209

3215Z

104

104

331

100 BARHAM BOULEVARD

114

111

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

216

135

123

315

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

118

116

307

110

109

103

120

509

300

360
1

703 GOOSLEY ROAD

120

800
A

119

102
401

100

401 CRAWFORD ROAD

221

121

403

112

505

301

217

118113

609

119

506

402

100

100 TOWNLEY COURT

120

111Z

110
113

325

117

107

3111

113

405

204

103

321

404

605

212

302

128

217

301

601

127

226

117

114

350
5

103

122 Z

127

217

104

107

3201

119

103

117

507

205

505

314

407

218

10801 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL HWY

110

113

108

122

212

107

306

202

105

303

305

101

120

118

101

101

3213Z

411

800

126

114 219

125

105

102

119

350
7

124

129

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

107

123Z

504

320

307

132

401

211

116

117

203

113

321

109

101

100

204

303

102

215

132

208

11201 GEORGE WASHINGTON MEMORIAL HWY

133

202

107

509

311

131

108

218

108

308

114

311
Z

118

101

800
B

117

403

401

101

104

352
3

125

801

101

116

111

128

203

303

201

106

309

409

508

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

400

807

115

118

201

115

101

201

327

206

106

200

215

603

202

210

304

319

220

513

105

110

310

115

603

123

112Z

116

220Z

101

605

111
105

219

717Z

107

200

113

124

105

824

350
1

102

134

122

502

316

114

405

207

214

108

112

111

204

207

105

104

109

NO ADDRESS NEEDED

109

102

121

313

330
7Z

501

116

118

507

133

222

107

104

200

117

105

122

813

393

401

445

103

212

218

206

104

102

100

806

200Z

101

816

810

PUMP
STATION

COMMON AREA

COMMON AREA

PUMP
STATION

COMMON AREA

COMMON AREA

COMMON AREA

COMMON
AREA

COMMON AREA

COMMON AREA

CA

Common Area

KINGS
COURT

SECTION A

HICKORY HILL

GREAT ATLANTIC
MANAGEMENT CO.

RIVERMEADE

HICKORY HILL

PHASE 4

PHASE 5-A

KINGS COURT

SECTION A

PHASE 5-D

RIVERWALK TOWNES

SECTION B

RIVERWALK TOWNES

SECTION B

SECTION A
BLOCK A

SECTION A
BLOCK B

SECTION A
BLOCK C

PHASE 3

PHASE 2-A

PHASE 2

PHASE 1

SUBDIVISION OF
W.H.ROBINSON

ESTATE
HUNTFIELD

SUBDIVISION

0000, 0000

0000, 5000 5000, 5000

5000, 0000500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

GREAT RUN

GREAT RUN

TAX MAP O11
August 01, 2018

Prepared by York County GIS
Department of Information Technology

£¤

£¤

£¤

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

§̈¦

!(

!(

!(

£¤17

17

17

17

134

620

105

134
171

238

173

173
620

KEY TO ADJACENT SHEETS

THIS IS NOT A LEGAL PLAT.
This map should be used for

information purposes.  It is not
suitable for detailed planning. O11

P11

P12

P10

N11

N10

N12

O11

O12

O10

TEXT LEGEND
Street Address
Lot Number
Map Number
GPIN
Water Feature

LINE LEGEND
201
1 or A
25(4) or 25-
G14c-1234-4567

YORK RIVER

Property Lines
Rights of Way
Section Boundary
Subdivision Boundary
County Boundary
Easements

250 0 250 500125
Feet

a b

c d


